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                       Points       100H        SP         LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Bamigboye, Buky                14.64     9.75m      5.24m    1.58m  2:17.25 
    Univ. Sch. of Nashville                  32-00   17-02.25  5-02.25 
    12 Team Points:  10  3602      (890)     (513)      (626)    (712)    (861) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Dunlap, Victoria               14.91    10.84m      5.18m    1.68m  2:38.61 
    Brentwood Aca.                        35-06.75      17-00     5-06 
    10 Team Points:   8  3467      (854)      (585)     (609)    (830)    (589) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Davies, Philipa                15.02     11.02m     5.23m    1.58m  2:31.41 
    Brentwood Aca.                            36-02     17-02  5-02.25 
    12 Team Points:   6  3445      (839)      (596)     (623)    (712)    (675) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Parkes, Taylor                 15.56      8.13m     5.08m    1.48m  2:16.25 
    Girls Prep. Sch.                       26-08.25     16-08  4-10.25 
       Team Points:   5  3232      (769)      (408)     (581)    (599)    (875) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Gioia, Gabby                   16.00      8.32m     5.22m    1.53m  2:34.66 
    Harpeth Hall                           27-03.75   17-01.5  5-00.25 
    10 Team Points:   4  3045      (714)      (420)     (620)    (655)    (636) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Wellford, Liz                  15.44      7.79m     4.94m    1.43m  2:29.82 
    Hutchison                              25-06.75   16-02.5  4-08.25 
    11 Team Points:   3  2952      (784)      (386)     (543)    (544)    (695) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Magee, Lacy                    15.96      9.75m     4.37m    1.48m  2:40.78 
    Harpeth Hall                              32-00     14-04  4-10.25 
     9 Team Points:   2  2791       (719)     (513)     (396)    (599)    (564) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Morrow, Carly                   18.17    10.38m     4.92m    1.32m  2:23.99 
    Girls Prep. Sch.                       34-00.75  16-01.75     4-04 
       Team Points:   1  2762       (471)     (554)     (538)    (429)    (770) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Stem, Julie                     16.74     7.64m     4.52m    1.48m  2:35.99 
    Evangelical Chr. Sch.                  25-00.75     14-10  4-10.25 
    11                   2654       (626)     (376)     (433)    (599)    (620) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Camp, Lindsey                   16.34     6.79m     4.53m    1.43m  2:37.78 
    Evangelical Chr. Sch.                   22-03.5   14-10.5  4-08.25 
    11                   2574       (673)     (322)     (436)    (544)    (599) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Fletcher-Tyson, Ayana           16.48    8.01m      4.89m    1.48m  3:06.02 
    St. Mary's                             26-03.5    16-00.5  4-10.25 
    9                    2497       (657)    (400)      (530)    (599)    (311) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Smith, Claire                   35.48   10.59m      4.10m    1.43m  2:56.18 
    Knox. Webb                               34-09    13-05.5  4-08.25 
                         1844         (0)    (568)      (331)    (544)    (401) 
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Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Parkes, Taylor               G.P.S.                 2:16.25   875   
  2 Bamigboye, Buky           12 U.S.N.                 2:17.25   861   
  3 Morrow, Carly                G.P.S.                 2:23.99   770   
  4 Wellford, Liz             11 Hutchison              2:29.82   695   
  5 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.         2:31.41   675   
  6 Gioia, Gabby              10 Harpeth Hall           2:34.66   636   
  7 Stem, Julie               11 E.C.S.                 2:35.99   620   
  8 Camp, Lindsey             11 E.C.S.                 2:37.78   599   
  9 Dunlap, Victoria          10 Brentwood Aca.         2:38.61   589   
 10 Magee, Lacy                9 Harpeth Hall           2:40.78   564   
 11 Smith, Claire                Knox. Webb             2:56.18   401   
 12 Fletcher-Tyson, Ayana      9 St. Mary's             3:06.02   311   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Bamigboye, Buky           12 U.S.N.                   14.64   1  890   
  2 Dunlap, Victoria          10 Brentwood Aca.           14.91   1  854   
  3 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.           15.02   1  839   
  4 Wellford, Liz             11 Hutchison                15.44   2  784   
  5 Parkes, Taylor               G.P.S.                   15.56   2  769   
  6 Magee, Lacy                9 Harpeth Hall             15.96   2  719   
  7 Gioia, Gabby              10 Harpeth Hall             16.00   1  714   
  8 Camp, Lindsey             11 E.C.S.                   16.34   3  673   
  9 Fletcher-Tyson, Ayana      9 St. Mary's               16.48   3  657   
 10 Stem, Julie               11 E.C.S.                   16.74   3  626   
 11 Morrow, Carly                G.P.S.                   18.17   3  471   
 12 Smith, Claire                Knox. Webb               35.48   2  
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Dunlap, Victoria          10 Brentwood Aca.           1.68m    5-06.00  830   
  2 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.           1.58m    5-02.25  712   
  2 Bamigboye, Buky           12 U.S.N.                   1.58m    5-02.25  712   
  4 Gioia, Gabby              10 Harpeth Hall             1.53m    5-00.25  655   
  5 Fletcher-Tyson, Ayana      9 St. Mary's               1.48m    4-10.25  599   
  5 Stem, Julie               11 E.C.S.                   1.48m    4-10.25  599   
  5 Magee, Lacy                9 Harpeth Hall             1.48m    4-10.25  599   
  5 Parkes, Taylor               G.P.S.                   1.48m    4-10.25  599   
  9 Smith, Claire                Knox. Webb               1.43m    4-08.25  544   
  9 Wellford, Liz             11 Hutchison                1.43m    4-08.25  544   
  9 Camp, Lindsey             11 E.C.S.                   1.43m    4-08.25  544   
 12 Morrow, Carly                G.P.S.                   1.32m    4-04.00  429   
  
  



Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Bamigboye, Buky           12 U.S.N.                   5.24m   17-02.25  626   
  2 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.           5.23m   17-02.00  623   
  3 Gioia, Gabby              10 Harpeth Hall             5.22m   17-01.50  620   
  4 Dunlap, Victoria          10 Brentwood Aca.           5.18m   17-00.00  609   
  5 Parkes, Taylor               G.P.S.                   5.08m   16-08.00  581   
  6 Wellford, Liz             11 Hutchison                4.94m   16-02.50  543   
  7 Morrow, Carly                G.P.S.                   4.92m   16-01.75  538   
  8 Fletcher-Tyson, Ayana      9 St. Mary's               4.89m   16-00.50  530   
  9 Camp, Lindsey             11 E.C.S.                   4.53m   14-10.50  436   
 10 Stem, Julie               11 E.C.S.                   4.52m   14-10.00  433   
 11 Magee, Lacy                9 Harpeth Hall             4.37m   14-04.00  396   
 12 Smith, Claire                Knox. Webb               4.10m   13-05.50  331   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Davies, Philipa           12 Brentwood Aca.          11.02m   36-02.00  596   
  2 Dunlap, Victoria          10 Brentwood Aca.          10.84m   35-06.75  585   
  3 Smith, Claire                Knox. Webb              10.59m   34-09.00  568   
  4 Morrow, Carly                G.P.S.                  10.38m   34-00.75  554   
  5 Magee, Lacy                9 Harpeth Hall             9.75m   32-00.00  513   
  5 Bamigboye, Buky           12 U.S.N.                   9.75m   32-00.00  513   
  7 Gioia, Gabby              10 Harpeth Hall             8.32m   27-03.75  420   
  8 Parkes, Taylor               G.P.S.                   8.13m   26-08.25  408   
  9 Fletcher-Tyson, Ayana      9 St. Mary's               8.01m   26-03.50  400   
 10 Wellford, Liz             11 Hutchison                7.79m   25-06.75  386   
 11 Stem, Julie               11 E.C.S.                   7.64m   25-00.75  376   
 12 Camp, Lindsey             11 E.C.S.                   6.79m   22-03.50  322   
  
 


